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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001878340 ANUREKHA  DAS Female No  1  1 1 SC  16  132.10  96.00  71.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169494 SOURAV  KHATUA Male No  2 2 UR  3  129.20  93.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001958582 ARITRA  DAS Male No  3 3 UR  1  126.40  93.00  67.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540039 BANAMALI  JANA Male No  4 4 UR  6  125.60  91.00  87.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102116 GOURAB  MISHRA Male No  5 5 UR  7  124.70  90.00  88.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441819 ARPITA  BHOWMIK Female No  6 6 UR  3  119.80  85.00  87.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002205503 ANUBRATA  PARUYA Male No  7 7 UR  2  119.00  87.00  71.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001360337 SHIPRA  MALI Female No  8 8 UR  4  118.50  87.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001079396 SUPRIYA  MAITI Male No  9 9 UR  9  117.60  84.00  87.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000444610 SALMAN  BEG Male No  10  1 10 OBC-A  4  117.50  86.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001199305 DIPTI  PRAMANIK Female No  11  2 11 SC  5  115.20  82.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610121 SUBIR  KAR Male No  12  3 12 SC  1  113.40  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000217129 ABHINANDAN  BHUNIA Male No  13 13 UR  8  110.80  78.00  80.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985957 RAKESH  PRADHAN Male No  14 14 UR  7  110.60  80.00  76.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001329501 KOYEL  GUCHHAIT Female No  15 15 UR  6  109.90  78.00  80.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001979519 MD BENIAMIN HOSSAIN Male No  16  2 16 OBC-A  23  107.40  76.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232876 KRISHNENDU  MAJI Male No  17 17 UR  2  107.30  77.00  83.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000566057 SOUMYALIKA  PATI Female No  18 18 UR  3  106.50  75.00  88.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043742 PRALAY  DAS Male No  19 19 UR  2  104.10  74.00  91.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420940 TANUSREE  PAL Female No  20  3 20 OBC-A  5  104.10  70.00  90.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002060101 SOURAV  DAS Male No  21  1 21 OBC-B  6  103.70  74.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278158 SHILPA  DHARA Female No  22 22 UR  4  103.40  73.00  75.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354958 ARITRA  SEN Male No  23 23 UR  15  103.40  70.00  94.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104808 SUPRITI  JANA Female No  24 24 UR  6  103.20  70.00  90.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419751 SIBNATH  SAMANTA Male No  25 25 UR  2  102.90  72.00  86.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057798 SULAGNA  PARUA Female No  26 26 UR  3  102.30  70.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559142 SOURAV  SATPATHI Male No  27 27 UR  16  101.70  70.00  82.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001670280 MALAY  RUHIDAS Male No  28 28 UR  1  100.30  72.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001127034 SOUMYADEEP  DAS Male No  29 29 UR  4  95.60  65.00  91.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000245136 SUBHADIP  DAS Male No  30 30 UR  8  94.50  62.00  84.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118097 SOMNATH  PRAMANIK Male No  31  4 31 SC  6  93.60  64.00  77.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001141646 SUDIPTA  SHEE Male No  32 32 UR  2  87.80  56.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279973 SOUMIK  SINHA Male No  33 33 UR  9  79.20  51.00  83.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000217218 JAYASHREE  BERA Female No  34 34 UR  2  79.10  53.00  74.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001062522 ABHIJIT  RUHIDAS Male No  35  5 35 SC  18  78.20  52.00  70.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001683275 SWARUP  PODDAR Male No  36 36 UR  1  73.40  46.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985004 SUBHADIP  DAS Male No  37  6 37 SC  3  72.40  45.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172279 SAMRAT  MONDAL Male No  38  7 38 SC  5  72.30  44.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942556 SHUBHAJIT  NASKAR Male No  39 39 UR  2  72.00  43.00  73.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012111 SUBHADEEP  BHARASA Male No  40  8 40 SC  5  69.20  45.00  87.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929351 SOUMARSHI  SAHOO Male No  41 41 UR  13  68.90  44.00  74.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486729 SAYAN  DAS Male No  42 42 UR  1  68.90  42.00  80.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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A001051607 SUBHRA  SAMANTA Female No  43 43 UR  10  67.60  42.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index

Tie Break 

Rule1
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Rule2
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Rule3
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Rule4

Tie Break 
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Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000444610 SALMAN  BEG Male No  10  1 1 OBC-A  4  117.50  86.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001979519 MD BENIAMIN HOSSAIN Male No  16  2 2 OBC-A  23  107.40  76.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420940 TANUSREE  PAL Female No  20  3 3 OBC-A  5  104.10  70.00  90.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]
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Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]
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A002060101 SOURAV  DAS Male No  21  1 1 OBC-B  6  103.70  74.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mathematics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 
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List Type: SC
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Rule7
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A001878340 ANUREKHA  DAS Female No  1  1 1 SC  16  132.10  96.00  71.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001199305 DIPTI  PRAMANIK Female No  11  2 2 SC  5  115.20  82.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610121 SUBIR  KAR Male No  12  3 3 SC  1  113.40  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118097 SOMNATH  PRAMANIK Male No  31  4 4 SC  6  93.60  64.00  77.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001062522 ABHIJIT  RUHIDAS Male No  35  5 5 SC  18  78.20  52.00  70.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985004 SUBHADIP  DAS Male No  37  6 6 SC  3  72.40  45.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172279 SAMRAT  MONDAL Male No  38  7 7 SC  5  72.30  44.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012111 SUBHADEEP  BHARASA Male No  40  8 8 SC  5  69.20  45.00  87.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


